
LOT 34 CYPRESS CREEK S/D.

828-1091, WD 1453-616, WD 1481-1

RENICK KEEGAN AVERY/RENICK MEGAN L
188 SW BIRCH GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02739-134

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.53 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

149,592
14,998
18,500

183,090
0

183,090
0

183,090
183,090

0

189,994

1481/1013 12/16/2022 WD Q I 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREEDOM MOBILE HOMES 

RENICK KEEGAN AVERY

1453/616 11/19/2021 WD U I 37 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CURTIS JOHN R

FREEDOM MOBILE HOME
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PRMT:1:1: GARY HAMILTON MH

10872 M H 125 03/11/1996

HX Base Yr

171 SW MERRIMACK PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,965 118.3000 117.12 230,141 1996 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 143,882

UOP 120 25 30 2,284

UOP 180 25 45 3,426

2,190 1,965 149,592

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W21 W29 W20 S27 E28 E42 N27 $
UOP=[ORIG=-42,27] S12 E15 N12 W15 $
UOP=[ORIG=-50,0] N10 W12 S10 E12 $
.

BAS

2129

20

27

28

42

27

UOP12

15

12

15

UOP 10

12

10

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 11 132.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 660

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,842.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,526

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 224.00 UT 13.50 13.50 50 2007 2007 3 50 1,512

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

14,998

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


